Int. 34. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2017

SX4
PRACTICE 1
Practice started at 13:37:00

Dortmund 0,300 Km

14.01.2017 13:32

Pos No. Name Nat. Bike Entrant/Team Laps Best Tm Diff InLap km/h
1 155 Troy VERBURGH GER KTM 9 36.213 6 29,824
2 71 Morris MOLITOR GER  KTM 9 36.874  0.661 8 29,289
3 511 Luke SCHAFER GER  KTM 8 38.257 2.044 8 28,230
4 494 Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ GER KTM 8 40.319 4.106 6 26,786
5 215 Len KNUR GER  KTM 8 41.857 5.644 8 25,802
6 17  Jan SCHULTE GER  KTM 8 41.866 5.653 5 25,797
7 214  Fynn Henryk SCHAFER GER KTM 7 44.524 8.311 5 24,257
8 706 FynnlLuca HOMMERICH GER  KTM 7 44.842  8.629 5 24,085
9 400 Matthdus BAAK GER KTM 5 48.055 11.842 4 22,474

10 687 Finn RORBROICH GER  KTM 6 51.362 15.149 6 21,027
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Int. 34. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2017

SX4

PRACTICE 1

Practice started at 13:37:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm
(155) Troy VERBURGH
1 13:38:15.381  38.496  +2.283  14.038 24.458
2 13:38:52.270  36.889  +0.676  13.448 23.441
3 13:39:29.585  37.315  +1.102  13.872 23.443
4 13:40:07.481  37.896  +1.683  13.300 24.596
5 13:40:46.701 39220  +3.007  14.027 25.193
6 13:41:22.914 12.893 23.320
7 13:41:59.792  36.878  +0.665  13.041 23.837
8 13:42:37.361  37.569  +1.356  13.000 24.569
9 13:43:14568  37.207  +0.994 12793 24.414
(71) Morris MOLITOR
1 13:38:06.743  38.959  +2.085  13.754 25.205
2 13:38:45.705 38962  +2.088  14.038 24.924
3 13:39:23.083  37.378  +0.504  13.406 23.972
4 13:40:01.631 38548  +1.674  13.674 24.874
5 13:40:38.564  36.933  +0.059  13.232 23.701
6 13:41:15.443 36879  +0.005  13.201 23.678
7 13:41:53525  38.082  +1.208  13.386 24.696
8 13:42:30.399 13.043 23.831
9 13:43:08.881 38482  +1.608  13.765 24.717
(511) Luke SCHAFER
1 13:38:25.466  44.382  +6.125  16.688 27.694
2 13:39:07.410  41.944  +3.687  14.976 26.968
3 13:39:48.199  40.789  +2.532  14.840 25.949
4 13:40:29.625 ~ 41.426  +3.169  14.632 26.794
5 13:41:09.855  40.230  +1.973  14.850 25.380
6 13:41:49.914  40.059  +1.802  15.195 24.864
7 13:42:29.569  39.655  +1.398  14.627 25.028
8 13:43:07.826 13.969 24.288
(494) Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ
1 13:38:18.085 45831  +5512  16.451 29.380
2 13:39:00.676 42,591  +2.272  15.908 26.683
3 13:39:42.742  42.066  +1.747  15.292 26.774
4 13:40:25.490  42.748  +2.429  15.010 27.738
5 13:41:06.296  40.806  +0.487  16.023 24.783
6 13:41:46.615 14.923 25.396
7 13:42:28.461  41.846  +1.527  15.263 26.583
8 13:43:13.326  44.865  +4.546  17.288 27.577
(215) Len KNUR
1 13:38:27.077 46174  +4.317 15763 30.411
2 13:39:11.441 44364  +2507  15.820 28.544
3 13:39:55.459  44.018  +2.161  15.024 28.994
4 13:40:39.907  44.448  +2.591  15.289 29.159
5 13:41:22.165  42.258  +0.401  15.288 26.970
6 13:42:05.254  43.089  +1.232  15.372 27.717
7 13:42:48509 43255  +1.398 15513 27.742
8 13:43:30.366 14.675 27.182
(17) Jan SCHULTE
1 13:38:33.898  49.385  +7.519  16.632 32.753
2 13:39:20.310 46412  +4.546  15.200 31.212
3 13:40:05.823 45513  +3.647  15.188 30.325
4 13:40:49.882  44.059  +2.193  15.229 28.830
5 13:41:31.748 14.042 27.824
6 13:42:14.972  43.224  +1.358  14.039 29.185
7 13:42:58.584 43612  +1.746  14.404 29.208
8 13:43:42222 43638  +1.772  14.99 28.642
(214) Fynn Henryk SCHAFER
1 13:38:51.269 1:08.532 +24.008  17.438 51.094
2 13:39:37.921 46652  +2.128  16.804 29.848

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm

3 13:40:24.092 46171  +1.647 17.064 29.107
4 13:41:08.829  44.737  +0.213 16.566 28.171
5 13:41:53.353 15.691 28.833
6 13:42:39.471  46.118  +1.594  16.503 29.615
7 13:43:24.114 44643 +0.119 15.604 29.039

(706) Fynn Luca HOMMERICH
1 13:38:28.767  51.149  +6.307 17.393 33.756
2 13:39:17.203  48.436  +3.594  17.306 31.130
3 13:40:04.240  47.037  +2.195 16.287 30.750
4 13:40:51.507  47.267  +2.425 16.117 31.150
5 13:41:36.349 15.496 29.346
6 13:42:22226 45877  +1.035 15.764 30.113
7 13:43:10.040  47.814  +2.972 16.989 30.825

(400) Matthéus BAAK
1 13:38:37.016  48.883  +0.828 16.461 32.422
2 13:39:40.005  1:02.989  +14.934 15788 47.201
3 13:40:28.830  48.825  +0.770 16.775 32.050
4 13:41:16.885 16.590 31.465
5 13:43:32.867 215982  :27.927 16.054  1:59.928

(687) Finn ROBBROICH
1 13:38:39.946  50.286  +7.924
2 13:40:19.743  1:39.797  +48.435 18.933  1:20.864
3 13:41:11.961 52218  +0.856 18.432 33.786
4 13:42:03.703  51.742  +0.380 18.689 33.053
5 13:42:55.365  51.662  +0.300 18.119 33.543
6 13:43:46.727 PR 18.209 33.153
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Int. 34. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2017

SX4
PRACTICE 2
Practice started at 15:19:44

Dortmund 0,300 Km

14.01.2017 15:12

Pos No. Name Nat. Bike Entrant/Team Laps Best Tm Diff InLap km/h
1 155 Troy VERBURGH GER KTM 8 35.162 4 30,715
2 71 Morris MOLITOR GER  KTM 8 36.951 1.789 8 29,228
3 511 Luke SCHAFER GER  KTM 7 37.320 2.158 5 28,939
4 494 Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ GER KTM 7 38.700 3.538 5 27,907
5 17  Jan SCHULTE GER  KTM 7 39.843 4.681 5 27,106
6 214 Fynn Henryk SCHAFER GER KTM 6 40.282 5.120 6 26,811
7 215 Len KNUR GER KTM 7 40.293 5.131 5 26,804
8 400 Matthaus BAAK GER  KTM 5 44.233 9.071 4 24,416
9 687 Finn RORBROICH GER  KTM 4 45.010 9.848 4 23,995

10 706 FynnLuca HOMMERICH GER  KTM 4 45.409 10.247 2 23,784
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Int. 34. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2017

SX4

PRACTICE 2

Practice started at 15:19:44

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm
(155) Troy VERBURGH
1 15:20:39.403 35812  +0.650  13.397 22.415
2 15:21:15.897  36.494  +1.332  13.805 22.689
3 15:21:53.009  37.112  +1.950  13.208 23.904
4 15:22:28.171 12.976 22.186
5 15:23:04.938 36767  +1.605  12.881 23.886
6 15:23:42.209  37.271  +2109  13.649 23.622
7 15:24:19.140 36931  +1.769  13.322 23.609
8 15:24:55.175  36.035  +0.873  12.609 23.426
(71) Morris MOLITOR
1 15:20:44.680  37.480  +0.529  13.791 23.689
2 15:21:21.702  37.022  +0.071  13.134 23.888
3 15:21:59.284  37.582  +0.631  12.886 24.696
4 15:22:37.091  37.807  +0.856  12.998 24.809
5 15:23:14.279 37188  +0.237  13.120 24.068
6 15:23:51.576  37.297  +0.346  13.150 24.147
7 15:24:28.820  37.244  +0.293  13.356 23.888
8 15:25:05.771 12.974 23.977
(511) Luke SCHAFER
1 15:20:47.619 38632  +1.312  14.127 24.505
2 15:21:29.108 41489  +4.169  14.207 27.282
3 15:22:07.790  38.682  +1.362  14.250 24.432
4 15:22:45613  37.823  +0.503  13.875 23.948
5 15:23:22.933 14.080 23.240
6 15:24:02.452  39.519  +2.199  14.254 25.265
7 15:24:40.674 38222  +0.902  14.150 24.072
(494) Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ
1 15:20.55.630 42264  +3564  15.423 26.841
2 15:21:38.323 42,693  +3.993  15.856 26.837
3 15:22:21.013 42690  +3.990  15.821 26.869
4 15:23:02.080  41.067  +2.367  15.355 25.712
5 15:23:40.780 14.679 24.021
6 15:24:21.383  40.603 ~ +1.903  14.392 26.211
7 15:25:01.244  39.861  +1.161  14.400 25.461
(17) Jan SCHULTE
1 15:20:56.684  42.329  +2.486  14.525 27.804
2 15:21:37.5683  40.899  +1.056  14.356 26.543
3 15:22:19.380 41797  +1.954  14.49 27.301
4 15:22:59.718  40.338  +0.495  14.333 26.005
5 15:23:39.561 13.585 26.258
6 15:24:20.735 41174  +1.331 13772 27.402
7 15:25:02.779 42,044  +2201  13.686 28.358
(214) Fynn Henryk SCHAFER
1 15:21:07.973  46.650  +6.368  17.588 29.062
2 15:21:53.357 45384  +5102  16.841 28.543
3 15:22:36.146 42,789  +2.507  15.706 27.083
4 15:23:18.313 42167  +1.885 15192 26.975
5 15:23:59.548 41235  +0.953  14.367 26.868
6 15:24:39.830 14.267 26.015
(215) Len KNUR
1 15:20.55.029 ~ 43248  +2955  15.071 28177
2 15:21:36.856  41.827  +1534  14.559 27.268
3 15:22:20.091 43235  +2942  14.271 28.964
4 15:23:03502 43411  +3.118  15.118 28.293
5 15:23:43.795 14.206 26.087
6 15:24:25.835 42040  +1.747  14.231 27.809
7 15:25:06.719  40.884  +0.591  14.225 26.659

(400) Matthzus BAAK

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm
1 15:21:29.811  47.121  +2.888 15.659 31.462
2 15:22:17.655  47.844  +3.611 17.958 29.886
3 15:23:04.614  46.959  +2.726 15.412 31.547
4 15:23:48.847 15.544 28.689
5 15:24:34.431 45584  +1.351 15.250 30.334
(687) Finn ROBBROICH
1 15:21:07.722  47.355  +2.345 16.896 30.459
2 15:23:15.895  2:08.173  :23.163 16.266  1:51.907
3 15:24:04.936  49.041  +4.031 17.318 31.723
4 15:24:49.946 [ 16.060 28.950
(706) Fynn Luca HOMMERICH
1 15:21:05.102  46.836  +1.427 16.491 30.345
2 15:21:50.511 15.508 29.901
3 15:22:38.348  47.837  +2.428 16.467 31.370
4 15:24:37.141  1:58.793  :13.384  43.995  1:14.798
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